Royal Melbourne Tennis Club

Young Players A/B Pennant

Stage: Round Robin
Group: Round Robin

Ladder as at Tuesday 30 September 2025
Total

] Team3
Jimmy O'Sullivan / George Black

2 Team4
Lewis Jan [[Mr S.E.A]] / Joseph Filippelli

3 Team2
Jackson Brand / St John Barter-Waters

4 Team1l
Xavier Wilson / Will Buckley

37

33

25

22

Points Allocation

Tie

Singles

Doubles

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

Ties
Singles
Doubles
Sets
Games

P

7

U'IK.OO\E

OOOU

24
206

0 b

26
233

13
177

19
206

o

o

Win

2
1
1

N U= -

16
180

19
227

25
200

22
215

Draw Lose
1 0
0 0
0 0
% B
11
150.0
114.4
12
136.8
102.6
12
52.0
88.5
12
86.4
95.8



	Royal Melbourne Tennis Club

