

# Royal Melbourne Tennis Club

## Young Players A/B Pennant

Stage: Round Robin

Group: Round Robin

Points Allocation	Win	Draw	Lose
Tie	2	1	0
Singles	1	0	0
Doubles	1	0	0

### Ladder as at Tuesday 30 September 2025

	Total	P	W	D	L	%	B
<b>1 Team 3</b> Jimmy O'Sullivan / George Black	<b>37</b>	7	6	0	1		11
			9	0	5		
			5	0	2		
			24		16	<b>150.0</b>	
			206		180	<b>114.4</b>	
<b>2 Team 4</b> Lewis Jan [[Mr S.E.A]] / Joseph Filippelli	<b>33</b>	7	4	0	3		12
			8	0	6		
			5	0	2		
			26		19	<b>136.8</b>	
			233		227	<b>102.6</b>	
<b>3 Team 2</b> Jackson Brand / St John Barter-Waters	<b>25</b>	7	3	0	4		12
			5	0	9		
			2	0	5		
			13		25	<b>52.0</b>	
			177		200	<b>88.5</b>	
<b>4 Team 1</b> Xavier Wilson / Will Buckley	<b>22</b>	7	1	0	6		12
			6	0	8		
			2	0	5		
			19		22	<b>86.4</b>	
			206		215	<b>95.8</b>	